AMADEUS IT GROUP SA

AMADEUS IT GROUP SA
ISIN:  ES0109067019

Overview

2024/10/18 17:30:00

Price
67.35 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

0.55% (0.37)

ES0109067019
AMS

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

29,424 EUR

IBEX 35

66.00 EUR (5,000)
68.70 EUR (5,000)
67.00 EUR

66.84 EUR

66.84 EUR

66.98 EUR

66.84 EUR

73,196
4,844,028.48
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2023/10/27
2023/10/27
2023/09/29
2023/09/29
2023/09/08

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=129796948,157078227,160015546,53549469
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=ES0109067019&ID_NOTATION=45223336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0109067019&ID_NOTATION=45223336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0109067019&ID_NOTATION=45223336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=356776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bfbab600f86e41d3438f3cccdb1ac6b9cd383950e3b753a4d524e9caa1025860&idfile=59282&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59282%2F2023-10-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=887b1f7621461538f&time=1729443451&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=356775
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=441a2d4a98cbfefe32225e7d3013f6f75c6e93ca0c9f5931cc3db7cce6e4b7da&idfile=59281&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59281%2F2023-10-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=baac7116c222275f6&time=1729443451&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=352116
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c7be5355c8040d5ed11f2c40d3cffbf8f5176cd52666f516bc48af5ff10ba27&idfile=59143&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59143%2F2023-09-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b764353950396581c&time=1729443451&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=352106
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b420acf2b118a54b20bc4f3aff62cb3ef2e852bd322c5182d8349ca679732b80&idfile=59142&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59142%2F2023-09-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0aecf16884986ea5c&time=1729443451&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=348658
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fad45b6d808dd6ab7a9a2e1ab1abb547699d6776acaa3df6311d3476c40c063f&idfile=58999&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58999%2F2023-09-08%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6bbe85cb6befa914d&time=1729443451&tool=RSC

AMADEUS IT GROUP SA

Details

2024/10/18 17:30:00

Price
67.35 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.55% (0.37)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

ISIN ES0109067019
Symbol AMS
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 29,424 EUR
(m)
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 66.00 EUR (5,000)
Ask (Ask size) 68.70 EUR (5,000)
Open 67.00 EUR
High 66.84 EUR
Low 66.84 EUR
Close (prev. day) 66.98 EUR
VWAP 66.84 EUR
Volume (pcs) 73,196
Trading volume 4,844,028.48
Number of trades 3
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +18.12% +21.97% +12.47%
Perf (abs.) +10.33  +12.13  +7.47
Beta 0.87 0.85 1.09
Volatility 21.30 22.47 27.49

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
10/18

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
10/18

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
10/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 10:56
10/18

Munich 2024/ 17:25

Price

67.56 EUR

66.76 EUR

67.58 EUR

66.78 EUR

67.40 EUR

66.60 EUR (14,639

64.98 EUR (7,149
62.58 EUR (2,922
61.85 EUR (18,753
68.60 EUR (2024/06/06
49.30 EUR (2024/03/18
68.60 EUR (2024/06/06
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
49.30 EUR (2024/03/18)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 2

0.00 4

0.02 8

0.00 5

0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=45223336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358202129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457650
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35264805
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35273604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35267974

AMADEUS IT GROUP SA

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

17:30

17:25

17:25

16:25

20:17

17:44

17:44

19:31

08:06

17:39

67.35 EUR 4.84

67.40 EUR 0.00

67.38 EUR 0.00

66.96 EUR 0.04

74.34 USD 0.05

67.32 EUR 0.00

67.32 EUR 0.00

67.30 EUR 0.00

66.48 EUR 0.00

67.54 EUR 48.81

3,400
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=242968962
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=242968961
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35330652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38126977
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209144
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209144
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907107
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907107
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42437659
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35256083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192567

AMADEUS IT GROUP SA

Company profile

Company Logo

dMdDEUS

Contact Details
AMADEUS IT GROUP SA

Calle Salvador de Madariaga 1 - 28027
Madrid

Telefon: +34-91-582-01-00
Fax: +34-91-582-01-88
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Luis Maroto
Camino

Ana Doval delas
Heras

Decius Valmorbida
Francisco Pérez-
Lozao Riter
Jackson Pek
Silvain Roy

Till Streichert

Wolfgang Krips

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

William Alfred
Connelly

Peter Kirpick
Amanda Mesler

David Vegara
Figueras

Eriikka Soderstrom

Frits Dirk van
Paasschen

Jana Eggers

Pilar Garcia
Ceballos-Zufiiga

Stephan Gemkow

Xiaoqun Clever-
Steg

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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